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Sweet Potato Mash SK - 2019

Official Results
Total Participants: 239

Female - Overall

Name Age Gun Time
kelly mclendon 29 0:18:53.373
Colleen Mulholland 30 0:19:35.133
Peyton Richards 14 0:19:38.867
Male - Overall
Name Age Gun Time
Caleb Walker 12 0:17:38.142
Ian Braziller 39 0:17:38.342
Matt Hahn 41 0:17:41.142
Female - Age Group: 0 to 14
Name Age Gun Time
Sarah Jackson 14 0:20:31.865
Rhyen Foley 11 0:22:05.847
Olivia Giltner 14 0:22:53.342
Taylor Walker 10 0:23:03.601
Sarah Vance 12 0:23:24.597
Sonya Thnatsenka 9 0:24:55.827
Allie Lavigne 11 0:26:59.808
Audrey Stewart 9 0:30:33.296
Maddie Stewart 10 0:30:50.541
KATE CHAPIN 12 0:33:44.019
Lauren Jackson 12 0:33:56.019
Gracelynn West 10 0:37:33.509
ELIZABETH CHAPIN 10 0:38:30.726
Lyla Tsiokos 14 0:42:40.954
Victoria Swanson 12 0:43:48.688
Ada Lundberg 5 0:46:17.929
Male - Age Group: 0 to 14
Name Age Gun Time
Adam Karen 14 0:19:34.133
Camden Richards 12 0:21:42.114
Zach Stewart 11 0:24:15.593
Jack Tsiokos 12 0:25:39.078
Gavin Lundberg 10 0:25:51.317
Carlos Lopez 9 0:26:00.821

Chip Time

0:18:53.373
0:19:35.133
0:19:38.554

Chip Time

0:17:38.627
0:17:34.346
0:17:39.159

Chip Time

0:20:31.865
0:22:05.847
0:22:53.342
0:23:03.601
0:23:23.925
0:24:52.048
0:26:59.808
0:30:29.643
0:30:46.968
0:33:44.019
0:33:56.019
0:37:33.509
0:38:30.726
0:42:40.954
0:43:48.688
0:46:17.929

Chip Time

0:19:32.624
0:21:42.114
0:24:13.059
0:25:38.700
0:25:51.317
0:26:00.821
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201
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Bib
166
92

247
253
172
96

91
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Bib
147
244

242
168

Garrison West 8 0:27:31.306
Gavin Stewart 7 0:28:08.804
Cayden Roop 9 0:29:06.825
Gabriel West 12 0:31:22.040
Brendan Roop 12 0:33:20.048
Finn Wilson 9 0:33:36.519
Jack Wilson 7 0:34:53.273
Harry Pennell 12 0:42:53.193
Dante Peel 7 0:43:04.731
Female - Age Group: 15 to 19
Name Age Gun Time
Nadia Ferhat 17 0:26:04.576
Male - Age Group: 15 to 19
Name Age Gun Time
Wesley Podos 16 0:18:29.138
Carter Swanson 17 0:20:50.863
Riley Walker 15 0:20:51.863
Jake Foley 15 0:22:02.348
Jeremy Porter 18 0:36:06.242
Luke Swanson 15 0:47:56.916
Female - Age Group: 20 to 24
Name Age Gun Time
Caitlin Mulliken 22 0:20:48.123
Brandi Black 24 0:23:02.601
Zoe Jaruszewski 20 0:24:02.603
Taylor Clark 20 0:24:17.099
Jessica Porter 24 0:24:18.333
Katie Schorr 20 0:25:09.084
Blair Ballin 24 0:28:05.323
Kelsie Lucas 22 0:28:26.559
Mattha Nguyen 22 0:29:26.051
Erin Ward 24 0:30:56.039
Sarah Donnelly 23 0:37:44.990
Savanna Ogburn 21 0:45:07.936
Male - Age Group: 20 to 24
Name Age Gun Time
Richie (Richmond) Laryea 24 0:25:51.818
Chandler Earp 20 0:29:26.794
Peter Nguyen 24 0:29:26.813
Leslie Wajda 23 0:37:29.242

0:27:31.306
0:28:07.666
0:29:06.825
0:31:22.040
0:33:20.048
0:33:36.519
0:34:53.273
0:42:53.193
0:43:04.731

Chip Time
0:26:04.576

Chip Time

0:18:28.430
0:20:50.863
0:20:51.863
0:22:02.348
0:36:06.242
0:47:56.916

Chip Time

0:20:48.123
0:23:02.601
0:24:02.603
0:24:17.099
0:24:18.333
0:25:09.084
0:28:05.323
0:28:26.559
0:29:26.051
0:30:56.039
0:37:44.990
0:45:07.936

Chip Time

0:25:51.818
0:29:26.794
0:29:26.813
0:37:29.242
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116
140
156
158
169
202
204
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Place
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Overall
Place
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189
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162
249
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35
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267
44
17
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25
269
291
292
56
80
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Art Thnatsenka 22 0:54:07.135
Female - Age Group: 25 to 29

Name Age Gun Time
Jacqueline Doinvieira 27 0:27:08.070
Rebekah Castano 28 0:28:27.558
Kelsey Heaton 26 0:29:15.292
Kayla McBath 28 0:29:15.492
Abbie Bowen' 27 0:30:44.781
Rose Syso 27 0:31:32.038
Caitlyn White 25 0:31:35.538
Kristine Rudzik 29 0:35:30.748
Amanda Sullivan 27 0:43:15.692
Jordan Duncan 25 0:45:00.940

Male - Age Group: 25 to 29

Name Age Gun Time
Albert Liu 27 0:19:35.867
Nicholas Armes 28 0:19:39.067
Jack Donnelly 26 0:19:54.133
Jacob Vore 29 0:22:13.609
Chris Moes 28 0:25:58.079
Lewis Everett 28 0:28:47.799
Caio Doinvieira 28 0:29:48.049
Tyrone Mckee 27 0:32:35.769
Christopher Deatrick 29 0:35:58.003
Female - Age Group: 30 to 34
Name Age Gun Time
Maira Leme Manley 31 0:21:29.114
Samantha Klein 34 0:23:01.633
Sarah Bishop 30 0:23:54.365
Alana Christian 33 0:24:18.833
Kelly Mabolo 32 0:24:34.609
Kelly Phan 30 0:25:16.823
kelly wesolowski 30 0:27:04.308
Amy Vaughn 33 0:27:24.075
Taylor Heaton 32 0:29:15.567
Danielle Sparks 31 0:34:43.514
Stacey Barker 31 0:34:43.786
Karena Feck 30 0:36:38.514
Sarah Dragon Esquivel 33 0:41:45.702
Bethany Kelly 32 0:54:06.898

Male - Age Group: 30 to 34

0:54:07.135

Chip Time

0:27:08.070
0:28:27.558
0:29:15.292
0:29:15.492
0:30:44.781
0:31:32.038
0:31:35.538
0:35:30.748
0:43:15.692
0:45:00.940

Chip Time

0:19:32.911
0:19:39.067
0:19:54.133
0:22:11.948
0:25:58.079
0:28:47.799
0:29:48.049
0:32:35.769
0:35:58.003

Chip Time

0:21:29.114
0:23:01.633
0:23:50.897
0:24:18.833
0:24:34.609
0:25:14.461
0:27:04.308
0:27:24.075
0:29:15.567
0:34:43.514
0:34:43.786
0:36:38.514
0:41:45.702
0:54:06.898
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Overall
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Overall
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279
146
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58
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276

169
114
129
109
11

Name

Andres Castano
Taylor McBath
Josh Bishop
Stephen Marva
Ken Czechowski
Andrew Wesolowski
Jeff Dickson
Gregory Brumbill
Casey Strong
Eric Borgsmiller
Matthew Frey
Benjamin Kurth
Diego Cortes
Justin Lowe

Name

Katie Freeman
Elizabeth Conte
Taina Wolters
Valerie Lavigne
Sarah Smith
Chelsea Florig
Tabitha Poole
Jocelyn Henderson
Renee Girard
Jessica Czechowski
Robin Frey

Krissy Meehan

karla Hernandez-Cruz

Jennifer Roop
Melanie Pace
Rinha Jijon Pinigis
Sarah Wilson
Ashley Gilbert
Amy Wicks
Jennifer Conklin
Jacqueline Rutledge
Jenna Czechowski
Catherine Sheika
Alyssa Skinner
Adrienne Marino
Angela Gurule

Age Gun Time

32 0:19:06.425
31 0:22:49.842
31 0:23:53.834
30 0:24:39.088
33 0:25:24.323
32 0:25:47.584
34 0:26:51.311
30 0:27:09.070
34 0:28:21.561
34 0:28:34.057
34 0:30:19.047
30 0:34:29.516
31 0:36:37.501
31 0:42:05.202

Female - Age Group: 35 to 39

Age Gun Time

36 0:21:25.856
38 0:21:41.114
39 0:23:07.602
39 0:23:15.599
38 0:23:24.097
36 0:24:24.836
37 0:25:13.824
38 0:25:38.321
39 0:27:39.565
37 0:31:19.539
38 0:31:23.548
39 0:33:17.310
36 0:33:17.540
39 0:33:19.763
37 0:34:56.014
36 0:36:00.746
39 0:36:19.503
37 0:38:14.487
36 0:43:17.190
38 0:43:55.945
37 0:45:53.679
38 0:50:18.639
37 0:54:05.871
37 0:54:31.369
37 0:54:36.367
38 1:00:38.065

Chip Time

0:19:06.425
0:22:49.842
0:23:49.771
0:24:39.088
0:25:24.323
0:25:47.584
0:26:51.311
0:27:09.070
0:28:21.561
0:28:34.057
0:30:19.047
0:34:29.516
0:36:37.501
0:42:05.202

Chip Time

0:21:25.856
0:21:41.114
0:23:07.602
0:23:15.599
0:23:24.097
0:24:24.836
0:25:13.824
0:25:38.321
0:27:39.565
0:31:19.539
0:31:23.548
0:33:17.310
0:33:17.540
0:33:19.763
0:34:56.014
0:36:00.746
0:36:19.503
0:38:14.487
0:43:17.190
0:43:55.945
0:45:53.679
0:50:18.639
0:54:05.871
0:54:31.369
0:54:36.367
1:00:38.065

Overall
Place

8
32
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78
88
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110
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164
180
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Overall
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141
153
154
155
170
175
178
190
206
212
222
227
233
236
238
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27
23

Bib
24
75

Male - Age Group: 35 to 39

Name Age Gun Time
Vadzim Sheika 36 0:18:40.141
David Czechowski 37 0:20:49.123
Pete Price 37 0:21:28.114
Matt Simpson 39 0:24:30.625
Grant Lundberg 36 0:25:51.576
Joe Vaughn 35 0:27:23.809
David Giltner 39 0:28:02.067
Daniel Roop 36 0:29:06.795
Bruce Skinner 38 0:31:05.281
Justin Green 38 0:34:23.514
Female - Age Group: 40 to 44
Name Age Gun Time
Sarah Ross 42 0:23:10.840
Angela Foley 41 0:23:12.097
AnnLee Giltner 42 0:24:12.098
Christina Yacavone 42 0:24:30.328
Dawn Leeds 44 0:25:37.080
Holly Raymond 44 0:27:37.574
KIMBERLY OYLER 41 0:28:05.068
Tamara Walker 44 0:28:05.582
Allison Stewart 42 0:30:33.789
Lindsie West 42 0:31:21.287
KAREN CHAPIN 43 0:32:18.540
Veronica Straub 42 0:32:21.034
Erica Franco 42 0:32:46.268
Emilie Fitzgibbons 43 0:33:16.762
Carey Adams 42 0:37:33.233
Corrie Tsiokos 41 0:41:32.206
Kristin Peel 41 0:43:04.693
Heather Stewart 41 0:43:24.960
Adrienne Trier-Bieniek 40 0:44:30.442
Sharon Munoz 41 0:45:53.432
Elaine Lundberg 40 0:46:21.168
Audrey Warren 42 0:50:23.652
Shona Drake 42 0:52:47.123
Male - Age Group: 40 to 44
Name Age Gun Time
Chad Drake 43 0:22:10.613

sathya aveneni 42 0:22:58.840

Chip Time

0:18:36.098
0:20:49.123
0:21:26.752
0:24:30.625
0:25:51.576
0:27:23.809
0:28:02.067
0:29:06.795
0:31:05.281
0:34:23.514

Chip Time

0:23:10.840
0:23:12.097
0:24:12.098
0:24:30.328
0:25:37.080
0:27:37.574
0:28:05.068
0:28:05.582
0:30:33.789
0:31:21.287
0:32:18.540
0:32:21.034
0:32:46.268
0:33:16.762
0:37:33.233
0:41:32.206
0:43:04.693
0:43:24.960
0:44:30.442
0:45:53.432
0:46:21.168
0:50:23.652
0:52:47.123

Chip Time

0:22:10.613
0:22:58.840

Overall
Place

5
17
23
60
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93
100
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136
162

Overall
Place

40
41
52
59
75
98
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104
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139
145
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221
224
228
232

Overall
Place

30
34
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198
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33
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John West

Wes McGaugh
Chris Stewart
David Wilson

Joe Amaral
Robert Brister
TRAVIS CHAPIN
Jason Jones

Tony Warren

Name

Patricia Toms
Cindy Walker
Amanda Felbab
Olga Thnatsenka

Christy Clark-Weese

Sharon Sines
Danielle Swap
Jennifer Jackson
Jennifer Swanson
Holly Dorman
Traci Rivera
Janette Kuhn
Tricia Rikans
Meredith Rosser
Cristy Pennell
Julie Schorr
Christine Dalton
Amy Blackmon

Name

Jay Jackson
Steve Rosser
Boris Ihnatsenka
Brad Stewart
David Lavigne
Rick Marino

Name

Lisa Cooper
Elena Barron
Barbara Evenden

43 0:23:01.605
41 0:24:15.329
43 0:25:23.583
41 0:34:53.255
44 0:37:05.206
40 0:38:15.501
43 0:38:31.255
42 0:45:14.438
43 0:50:24.159
Female - Age Group: 45 to 49
Age Gun Time
45 0:21:27.114
49 0:23:14.097
47 0:23:33.338
47 0:24:58.116
48 0:25:12.586
49 0:26:38.813
46 0:27:25.577
45 0:28:38.557
47 0:29:27.813
48 0:30:21.557
47 0:30:24.786
45 0:31:29.778
49 0:32:46.528
46 0:33:22.048
49 0:33:43.260
48 0:34:25.755
45 0:37:05.005
49 0:37:23.994
Male - Age Group: 45 to 49
Age Gun Time
45 0:20:56.358
49 0:23:25.596
47 0:24:57.825
48 0:26:43.813
46 0:29:07.111
47 0:54:33.369
Female - Age Group: 50 to 54
Age Gun Time
53 0:28:04.803
54 0:29:51.789
52 0:33:01.028

0:23:01.605
0:24:15.329
0:25:20.826
0:34:53.255
0:37:05.206
0:38:15.501
0:38:31.255
0:45:14.438
0:50:24.159

Chip Time

0:21:26.182
0:23:14.097
0:23:33.338
0:24:58.116
0:25:12.586
0:26:38.813
0:27:25.577
0:28:38.557
0:29:27.813
0:30:21.557
0:30:24.786
0:31:29.778
0:32:46.528
0:33:22.048
0:33:43.260
0:34:25.755
0:37:05.005
0:37:23.994

Chip Time

0:20:56.358
0:23:25.596
0:24:57.825
0:26:43.813
0:29:07.111
0:54:33.369

Chip Time

0:28:04.803
0:29:51.789
0:33:01.028

35

53
72
168
183
191
193
218
229

Overall
Place

22
42
47
66
68
86
95
112
124
128
129
142
150
157
159
163
182
184

Overall
Place

20
46
65
87
117
237

Overall
Place

101
126
151
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94
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99
202
123
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145
113

207
121

Bib

Tami Rhodes
Paige Adams

Name

John Fitzgibbons
Roy Pennell

Name

Cherise Pendleton

BARBARA MORSE

Julie Knudson
Sue Campo
Leslie Wajda
Beth Donnelly
Julie Mraw

Name

Gary Vance

Jeff Kerr

Robert Porter
Randy Evenden
Charles Sullivan
Clark Donnelly

Name

Karleen Dawson
Elaine McFarland
Carolyn Wolf
Denise Porter
Rosi Mulholland
Frances Pace

Name

Bill (William) Pace
Frederick Rudzik
Lawrence Campo
Frederick Rudzik

Name

51
51

0:34:50.010
0:40:58.208

Male - Age Group: 50 to 54

Age Gun Time

50 0:19:06.372

54 0:27:32.306

Female - Age Group: 55 to 59
Age Gun Time

56 0:25:58.576

56 0:28:36.299

57 0:30:30.546

59 0:36:22.242

57 0:37:27.994

55 0:41:34.969

58 0:45:25.938

Male - Age Group: 55 to 59

Age Gun Time

56 0:23:56.835

57 0:25:33.323

59 0:31:06.539

56 0:35:29.007

59 0:36:15.503

57 0:41:36.461

Female - Age Group: 60 to 64
Age Gun Time

62 0:24:34.088

64 0:28:51.557

64 0:32:36.031

60 0:43:40.947

61 0:43:41.188

61 0:45:39.934

Male - Age Group: 60 to 64

Age Gun Time

61 0:25:20.325

60 0:28:29.800

64 0:42:38.956

60 0:45:12.438

Female - Age Group: 65 to 69

Age

Gun Time

0:34:50.010
0:40:58.208

Chip Time

0:19:06.372
0:27:30.455

Chip Time

0:25:55.280
0:28:36.299
0:30:30.546
0:36:22.242
0:37:27.994
0:41:34.969
0:45:25.938

Chip Time

0:23:56.277
0:25:33.323
0:31:06.539
0:35:29.007
0:36:15.503
0:41:36.461

Chip Time

0:24:32.661
0:28:51.557
0:32:36.031
0:43:40.947
0:43:41.188
0:45:39.934

Chip Time

0:25:20.325
0:28:29.800
0:42:38.956
0:45:12.438

Chip Time

167
194

Overall
Place

7
97

Overall
Place

&3
111
130
179
185
196
219

Overall
Place

50
74
137
171
177
197

Overall
Place

61
114
148
208
209
220

Overall
Place

71
109
200
217

Overall
Place
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Place

Place

Place

226
30

182
239

Bib
155
240

Bib

Bib
165

Loretta Engler
Denise Graf
Jackie Stewart
terry czechowski

Name

Kevin Mulholland
Joe czechowski

Name

Name

Mike McBath

66 0:21:29.617
65 0:35:36.509
69 0:44:27.952
65 0:51:07.634

Male - Age Group: 65 to 69
Age Gun Time

65 0:43:41.965
65 0:50:37.896

Female - 70+
Age Gun Time
Male - 70+

Age Gun Time
74 0:48:53.918

0:21:27.346
0:35:36.509
0:44:27.952
0:51:07.634

Chip Time

0:43:41.965
0:50:37.896

25
173
213
231

Overall
Place

210
230

Chip Time Overall Place

Chip Time
0:48:53.918

Overall
Place

226



